
Pos

RACE CUP
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

TURISMO N
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DQ

No.

8
9

10
6
7
4
1
3
2

186
11

753
140
063
26

096
95
16
72

Name

JOAO P RODRIGUES/ FABIO S R
ALEXANDRE SILVA DE ANGELO
MARCOS TOLENTINO
MARCIO GIORDANO PANICO
LUIS HENRIQUE AQUAVIVA
RICARDO DE BARROS
SANDRO SIQUEIRA
VALMIR CANDEU / LUIGI BRUNO
RODRIGO DETILIO

SILVIO BELLUCCI
JULIANO APARECIDO BARROS
GABRIEL WEITZEL
FERNANDO P NETO / FERNAND
CARLOS EDUARDO GERAISSATT
MAURICIO GONCALVES
CASSIO ANDRADE DE ALMEIDA
RENATO MAIA DE RESENDE
ANDERSON MAIA
HENRY SHIMURA/ LUIS FINOTI

Class

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

RACE CUP

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

TURISMO N

Laps

11
11
11
11
11
11
10

9
8

12
12
12
12
12
12
11

7
6

12

Diff

-
+1.192
+3.364

+12.437
+18.722

+1:18.395
1 Lap

2 Laps
3 Laps

-
+43.344

+1:11.617
+1:28.381
+1:28.790
+1:44.176

1 Lap
5 Laps
6 Laps

-

Gap

-
+1.192
+2.172
+9.073
+6.285

+59.673
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

-
+43.344
+28.273
+16.764

+0.409
+15.386

1 Lap
4 Laps
1 Lap

-

Total Tm

26:42.046
26:43.238
26:45.410
26:54.483
27:00.768
28:00.441
26:26.235
27:12.586
19:30.261

26:11.853
26:55.197
27:23.470
27:40.234
27:40.643
27:56.029
27:00.391
27:51.657
15:06.017
26:06.408

Best Tm

2:21.998
2:21.402
2:21.439
2:22.235
2:22.900
2:28.057
2:33.351
2:20.943
2:21.452

2:09.580
2:12.705
2:14.926
2:15.443
2:12.792
2:14.564
2:10.610
2:19.320
2:12.758
2:08.324

In Lap

8
10

8
8
7
8
4
6
8

6
2
9
3
8

11
11

2
2
8

Comment

Irregularidade Tecnica

N

Sorted on LapsLiga Desportiva de Automobilismo Etapa 2
Sabado

Prova 1 Race Cup/N

Race (12 Laps)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

05/09/2020 10:50

    Interlagos

4 a 6
Setembro

Margin of Victory
+43.344

Avg. Speed
118,426

Best Lap Tm
2:09.580

Best Spd
119,713

Best Lap by
[186] SILVIO BELLUCCI
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